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1 UP326130 PRANJAL GUPTA 6
GAIL DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, DIBIAPUR, AURAIYA, UTTAR
PRADESH

2 UP330965 AVIKA SRIVASTAVA 6
SETH M.R. JAIPURIA SCHOOL, KANPUR ROAD CAMPUS,
LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH

3 UP287710 SHAURYA TRIVEDI 6
SAINT JAMES SCHOOL HARDOI, HARDOI, HARDOI,
UTTAR PRADESH

4 UP367222 SAMARTH PATEL 6
DR. VIRENDRA SWARUP EDUCATION CENTRE, KANPUR, 
KANPUR NAGAR, UTTAR PRADESH

5 UP444572 OM SHANKRIT 6
ST. PETER'S INTER COLLEGE, AKBARPUR, AMBEDKAR
NAGAR, UTTAR PRADESH

6 UP403752 ARJUN MISHRA 6
SHAKUN COLLEGIATE MANKAPUR, MANKAPUR,
GONDA, UTTAR PRADESH

7 UP325005 ELLORA MUKHERJEE 6
ALLEN CAREER INSTITUTE PVT. LTD. (DIGITAL),
LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH

8 UP340415 ANSHIKA CHAUHAN 6
AVADH COLLEGIATE SALEMPUR PATAURA MOHAAN
ROAD LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW, UTTAR
PRADESH

9 UP361300 AARADHY DEV PANDEY 6
SHAKUN COLLEGIATE MANKAPUR, MANKAPUR,
GONDA, UTTAR PRADESH

10 UP404262 RASHI NAG 6
RANI SHANTI DEVI CITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL,
RAMSANEHIGHAT, BARABANKI, UTTAR PRADESH

11 UP332806 ADITYA SINGH 6
AVADH COLLEGIATE, RAMGARH COLONY, LUCKNOW,
LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH

12 UP377325 DRISTI SHUKLA 6
PAUL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, LAKHIMPUR,
LAKHIMPUR - KHERI, UTTAR PRADESH

13 UP380218 RISHABH PATEL 6
GYAANA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, HARDOI, HARDOI,
UTTAR PRADESH

14 UP380170 HARSHIT KUMAR 6
GYAANA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, HARDOI, HARDOI,
UTTAR PRADESH

15 UP380268 SHANI KUSHWAHA 6
GYAANA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, HARDOI, HARDOI,
UTTAR PRADESH

16 UP406358 MANYATA CHAUHAN 6
SHAKUN COLLEGIATE MANKAPUR, MANKAPUR,
GONDA, UTTAR PRADESH

17 UP432770 ANVITA 6
PM SHREE KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1, JHANSI,
JHANSI, UTTAR PRADESH
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18 UP425346 SOMYA MISHRA 6
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL, FARRUKHABAD,
FARRUKHABAD, UTTAR PRADESH

19 UP304832 SAMYAK VERMA 6
SETH M R JAIPURIA SCHOOL, LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW,
UTTAR PRADESH

20 UP380032 ABHASH PATEL 6
GYAANA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, HARDOI, HARDOI,
UTTAR PRADESH

21 UP380278 PRIYANSHI VERMA 6
GYAANA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, HARDOI, HARDOI,
UTTAR PRADESH

22 UP444392 TANAV VEER SINGH 6
ST. PETER'S INTER COLLEGE, AKBARPUR, AMBEDKAR
NAGAR, UTTAR PRADESH

23 UP287570 VINAYAK AGARWAL 7
CITY MONTESSORI SCHOOL, LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW,
UTTAR PRADESH

24 UP293242 RISHAAN HALDAR 7
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL,ELDECO, LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW,
UTTAR PRADESH

25 UP289332 YUVRAJ 7
GAIL DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, DIBIYAPUR, AURAIYA,
UTTAR PRADESH

26 UP425391 MASOOD KHAN 7
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL, FARRUKHABAD,
FARRUKHABAD, UTTAR PRADESH

27 UP377629 ATHARVA SHARAN SHUKLA 7
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, SHAHEEDPATH, LUCKNOW,
LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH

28 UP288934 ARJUN MISHRA 7
SETH M.R. JAIPURIA SCHOOL, LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW,
UTTAR PRADESH

29 UP301072 ISHITA TIWARI 7
THE MILLENNIUM SCHOOL LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW,
LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH

30 UP340440 RAUNAK 7
AVADH COLLEGIATE SALEMPUR PATAURA MOHAAN
ROAD LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW, UTTAR
PRADESH

31 UP340445 SHAMBHAVI LODHI 7
AVADH COLLEGIATE SALEMPUR PATAURA MOHAAN
ROAD LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW, UTTAR
PRADESH

32 UP425857 DARSH DIXIT 7 DARSH DIXIT, LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH

33 UP325996 SHAMBHAVI SHUKLA 7
JAGRAN PUBLIC SCHOOL KANNAUJ, KANNAUJ,
KANNAUJ, UTTAR PRADESH

34 UP369216 SARTHAK YADAV 7
SUDITI GLOBAL ACADEMY, ETAWAH, ETAWAH, UTTAR
PRADESH
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35 UP290689 MISHEETA TIWARI 7
PURANCHANDRA VIDYANIKETAN KANPUR, KANPUR,
KANPUR NAGAR, UTTAR PRADESH

36 UP312168 SIRISHA CHATURVEDI 7
DR VIRENDRA SWARUP EDUCATION CENTRE, KANPUR,
KANPUR NAGAR, UTTAR PRADESH

37 UP292797 AYUSH KUMAR 7
ATAL AWASIYA VIDYALAY ACHHARAUND, BANDA,
BANDA, BANDA, UTTAR PRADESH

38 UP300025 PANKAJ 7
ATAL AWASIYA VIDYALAY ACHHARAUND, BANDA,
BANDA, BANDA, UTTAR PRADESH

39 UP319577 DEV SHARAN 7
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GONDA,
MANKAPUR, GONDA, UTTAR PRADESH

40 UP332613 ADNAN 7
AVADH COLLEGIATE, RAMGARH COLONY, LUCKNOW,
LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH

41 UP321416 SIMANTINI SAMANTA 7
AVADH COLLEGIATE DAROGA KHERA, LUCKNOW,
LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH

42 UP327302 ATHARV PORWAL 7
ALLEN CAREER INSTITUTE PVT. LTD. (DIGITAL),
KANPUR, KANPUR NAGAR, UTTAR PRADESH

43 UP363052 TRISHA PAL 7
SHREE SANATAN DHARM EDUCATION CENTRE,
KANPUR, KANPUR NAGAR, UTTAR PRADESH

44 UP364098 AVIK SHUKLA 7
DR. VIRENDRA SWARUP EDUCATION CENTRE, KANPUR, 
KANPUR NAGAR, UTTAR PRADESH

45 UP377614 MAAYRA HARBOLA 7
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, SHAHEEDPATH, LUCKNOW,
LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH

46 UP399345 ARPITA 7
PM SHRI KV,ALIGANJ, LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW,
LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH

47 UP407866 ARADHYA BHARGAVA 7
ST FRANCIS CONVENT INTER COLLEGE, JHANSI, JHANSI,
UTTAR PRADESH

48 UP427830 ANURAGINI 7
SILAYATA COMPOSITE SCHOOL, ETAWAH, ETAWAH,
ETAWAH, UTTAR PRADESH

49 UP442318 AARAV AGRAWAL 7
MEENA INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, KULPAHAR,
MAHOBA, UTTAR PRADESH

50 UP404246 PRANJAL PATEL 7
RANI SHANTI DEVI CITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL,
RAMSANEHIGHAT, BARABANKI, UTTAR PRADESH

51 UP321569 MANAN MISHRA 8
ALLEN CAREER INSTITUTE PVT. LTD. (DIGITAL),
LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH
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52 UP425412 SIDHI RATHORE 8
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL, FARRUKHABAD,
FARRUKHABAD, UTTAR PRADESH

53 UP288206 SRISHTI TRIVEDI 8
SAINT JAMES SCHOOL, HARDOI, HARDOI, UTTAR
PRADESH

54 UP289587 ARIHANT JAIN 8
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL ETAWAH, ETAWAH, ETAWAH,
UTTAR PRADESH

55 UP404276 ATUL VERMA 8
RANI SHANTI DEVI CITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL,
RAMSANEHIGHAT, BARABANKI, UTTAR PRADESH

56 UP313935 VAIBHAV SINGH 8
CITY CHILDERNS ACADEMY, CHHIBRAMAU, KANNAUJ,
UTTAR PRADESH

57 UP404285 ANURAG CHAUDHARI 8
RANI SHANTI DEVI CITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL,
RAMSANEHIGHAT, BARABANKI, UTTAR PRADESH

58 UP369245 ANSHUL YADAV 8
SUDITI GLOBAL ACADEMY, ETAWAH, ETAWAH, UTTAR
PRADESH

59 UP404260 ARYAN MISHRA 8
RANI SHANTI DEVI CITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL,
RAMSANEHIGHAT, BARABANKI, UTTAR PRADESH

60 UP330168 ARYA VARDHAN SINGH 8
SETH M R JAIPURIA SCHOOL, LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW,
UTTAR PRADESH

61 UP340845 ARUSHI PAL 8
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CRPF BIJNAUR
LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH

62 UP363059 AVNISH MAURYA 8
SHREE SANATAN DHARM EDUCATION CENTRE,
KANPUR, KANPUR NAGAR, UTTAR PRADESH

63 UP386505 CHIRAG BANSAL 8
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL GOMTI NAGAR EXTENSION,
LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH

64 UP404282 SAURABH VERMA 8
RANI SHANTI DEVI CITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL,
RAMSANEHIGHAT, BARABANKI, UTTAR PRADESH

65 UP421952 DIVYANSH MISHRA 8
LUCKNOW PUBLIC COLLEGE, VINAMRA KHAND, GOMTI
NAGAR, LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH

66 UP346081 ANUSHKA 8
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA LUCKNOW CANTT
LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH

67 UP326998 HARSH DEEP SINGH 8
GAIL DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, DIBIYAPUR, AURAIYA,
UTTAR PRADESH

68 UP330005 SUNEEL YADAV 8
RAPID GLOBAL SCHOOL, BIDHUNA, AURAIYA, UTTAR
PRADESH
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69 UP332611 VEDANSH 8
AVADH COLLEGIATE, RAMGARH COLONY, LUCKNOW,
LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH

70 UP367231 YASH BAJPAI 8
DR. VIRENDRA SWARUP EDUCATION CENTRE, KANPUR, 
KANPUR NAGAR, UTTAR PRADESH

71 UP369258 AISHWARYA PRATAP SINGH 8
SUDITI GLOBAL ACADEMY, ETAWAH, ETAWAH, UTTAR
PRADESH

72 UP370951 PARTH CHAUHAN 8
DR. VIRENDRA SWARUP EDUCATION CENTRE, KANPUR, 
KANPUR NAGAR, UTTAR PRADESH

73 UP402271 ANSH TIWARI 8
SHAKUN COLLEGIATE MANKAPUR, MANKAPUR,
GONDA, UTTAR PRADESH

74 UP389374 SHRESHTHA PATEL 9
LUCKNOW PUBLIC COLLEGE, LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW,
UTTAR PRADESH

75 UP413082 ZEHRA MAZHAR 9
GAIL DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, GAIL GAON DIBIYAPUR,
AURAIYA, UTTAR PRADESH

76 UP440619 ABHYUDAY SHUKLA 9
SARASWATI VIDHYA MANDIR, DIBIYAPUR, AURAIYA,
UTTAR PRADESH

77 UP368777 RIYANSH YADAV 9
SUDITI GLOBAL ACADEMY, ETAWAH, ETAWAH, UTTAR
PRADESH

78 UP414640 BHUVNESH KUMAR 9
ST MARYS INTER COLLEGE ETAWAH, ETAWAH,
ETAWAH, UTTAR PRADESH

79 UP413091 KUSHAGRA PATEL 9
LUCKNOW PUBLIC COLLEGE, LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW,
UTTAR PRADESH

80 UP419947 AISHWARYA SHARMA 9
CITY MONTESSORI SCHOOL, GOMTI NAGAR
EXTENSION, LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW, UTTAR
PRADESH

81 UP301788 AYUSHI PAL 9
P M SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KANPUR
NAGAR, KANPUR, KANPUR NAGAR, UTTAR PRADESH

82 UP338148 HARSH SINGH 9
AVADH COLLEGIATE, RAMGARH COLONY, LUCKNOW,
LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH

83 UP417923 AARAV AGNIHOTRI 9
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL BARRA, KANPUR, KANPUR
NAGAR, UTTAR PRADESH

84 UP295894 HARSHIT TIWARI 9
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIHYALAYA, AKBARPUR,
KANPUR DEHAT, UTTAR PRADESH

85 UP300954 DIVYANSH SINGH 9
LUCKNOW PUBLIC SCHOOL MADHOGANJ, HARDOI,
HARDOI, UTTAR PRADESH
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86 UP308238 RISHABH SAHU 9
AVADH COLLEGIATE DAROGA KHERA, LUCKNOW,
LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH

87 UP328621 AKARSH VERMA 9
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW, UTTAR
PRADESH

88 UP318078 LAXMINARAYAN BHARDWAJ 9
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, ELDECO, LUCKNOW,
LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH

89 UP391980 NEELESH ARYA 9
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 59TH BN SSB NANPARA
BAHRAICH, NANPARA, BAHRAICH, UTTAR PRADESH

90 UP449130 PRAJAKTA AGARWAL 9
G D GOENKA PUBLIC SCHOOL LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW,
LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH

91 UP328246 UTKARSH DHANGAR 9
RAPID GLOBAL SCHOOL, BIDHUNA, AURAIYA, UTTAR
PRADESH

92 UP337747 RISHAAN SACHAN 9
DOCTOR VIRENDRA SWARUP EDUCATION CENTRE
KIDWAI NAGAR KANPUR, KANPUR, KANPUR NAGAR,
UTTAR PRADESH

93 UP367042 KARTIK JAISWAL 9
DR.VIRENDRA SWARUP EDUCATION CENTER,KANPUR,
KANPUR, KANPUR NAGAR, UTTAR PRADESH

94 UP308531 SHRISHTI RAO 9
AVADH COLLEGIATE, LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW, UTTAR
PRADESH

95 UP308539 MUSKAN SINGH 9
AVADH COLLEGIATE, LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW, UTTAR
PRADESH

96 UP389256 ADITYA KUMAR KHUSHWAHA 9
LUCKNOW PUBLIC COLLEGE, LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW,
UTTAR PRADESH

97 UP406630 PRANEET SINGH 9
DR. VIRENDRA SWARUP EDUCATION CENTRE, KANPUR, 
KANPUR NAGAR, UTTAR PRADESH

98 UP341836 MAANIT KALRA 10
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL JANKIPURAM LUCKNOW,
LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH

99 UP301245 SHOBHIT SINGH 10
LUCKNOW PUBLIC SCHOOL MADHOGANJ, HARDOI,
HARDOI, UTTAR PRADESH

100 UP334849 PRAGYA GUPTA 10
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BANDA, BANDA,
UTTAR PRADESH

101 UP330048 DIVYAM 10
GAIL DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, DIBIYAPUR, AURAIYA,
UTTAR PRADESH

102 UP358765 MANASVITA SINGH 10
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PIPERSAND
LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH
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103 UP373099 AARUSH MISHRA 10
SETH ANAND RAM JAIPURIYA SCHOOL, ALAMBAUGH
CAMPUS, LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH

104 UP425752 ANJURI SRIVASTAVA 10
SETH M.R. JAIPURIA SCHOOL, GOEL CAMPUS,
LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH

105 UP287719 ARADHYA TRIPATHI 10
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL GOMTI NAGAR EXTENSION,
LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH

106 UP288831 RISHABH AGRAWAL 10
CITY MONTESSORI SCHOOL, LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW,
UTTAR PRADESH

107 UP368607 PRAKHAR GUPTA 10
SUDITI GLOBAL ACADEMY, ETAWAH, ETAWAH, UTTAR
PRADESH

108 UP301250 GAURI THAKUR 10
LUCKNOW PUBLIC SCHOOL MADHOGANJ, HARDOI,
HARDOI, UTTAR PRADESH

109 UP335510 CHANDRAKANT SINGH 10
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BANDA, BANDA,
UTTAR PRADESH

110 UP307883 SHREYAN VERMA 10
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL ETAWAH, ETAWAH, ETAWAH,
UTTAR PRADESH

111 UP424270 RAJ VERMA 10 RAJ VERMA, JHANSI, JHANSI, UTTAR PRADESH

112 UP430148 ARNAV MISHRA 10
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, GOMTI NAGAR EXTENSION,
LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH

113 UP325089 VIDUSHI 10
MAHARISHI VIDYA MANDIR, FATEHPUR, FATEHPUR,
UTTAR PRADESH

114 UP326111 ARUSHI GUPTA 10
GAIL DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, DIBIAPUR, AURAIYA, UTTAR
PRADESH

115 UP304791 ANAY MAURYA 10
SETH M R JAIPURIA SCHOOL, LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW,
UTTAR PRADESH

116 UP373574 ARYA MISHRA 10
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL ETAWAH, ETAWAH, ETAWAH,
UTTAR PRADESH

117 UP425470 PIYUSH YADAV 10
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL, FARRUKHABAD,
FARRUKHABAD, UTTAR PRADESH

118 UP449123 ARYAN RAJ 10
G D GOENKA PUBLIC SCHOOL LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW,
LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH

119 UP451528 RAJ GUPTA 10
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA RDSO, LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW,
UTTAR PRADESH



SL. NO.
USERNAME / 

USER ID
NAME OF THE STUDENT CLASS NAME OF THE SCHOOL AND ADDRESS

VIDYARTHI VIGYAN MANTHAN 2024-25
LIST OF STUDENTS SELECTED FOR PARTICIPATION IN STATE LEVEL CAMP

UTTAR PRADESH (AWADH & BRAHMVART PRANT) REGION-2

120 UP394411 OJASVIT PASRICHA 11
SHEILING HOUSE SCHOOL, KANPUR, KANPUR NAGAR,
UTTAR PRADESH

121 UP385398 NANDITA SINGH 11
DR. VIRENDRA SWARUP EDUCATION CENTRE, PANKI,
KANPUR, KANPUR, KANPUR NAGAR, UTTAR PRADESH

122 UP414651 ANANY TRIPATHI 11
ST MARYS INTER COLLEGE ETAWAH, ETAWAH,
ETAWAH, UTTAR PRADESH

123 UP319507 AYESHA IMRAN 11
SHYAMA DEVI COLLEGE, NAWABGANJ, BARABANKI,
UTTAR PRADESH

124 UP413494 AARAV JAIN 11
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW, UTTAR
PRADESH

125 UP318095 SUJAL SINGH 11
AVADH COLLEGIATE, LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW, UTTAR
PRADESH

126 UP341875 RIYANSH SINGH 11
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL JANKIPURAM LUCKNOW,
LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH

127 UP359460 SHAURYA VIRMANI 11
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL -1, NEHRU ROAD, LUCKNOW,
LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH

128 UP385399 NIKHIL SINGH 11
DR. VIRENDRA SWARUP EDUCATION CENTRE, PANKI,
KANPUR, KANPUR, KANPUR NAGAR, UTTAR PRADESH

129 UP411208 SURYA PRATAP SINGH 11
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ALIGANJ, LUCKNOW,
LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH

130 UP412899 SHIVANSH PATHAK 11
CITY MONTESSORI SCHOOL, GOMTI NAGAR
EXTENSION, LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW, UTTAR
PRADESH

131 UP358608 VIDHI GUPTA 11
HOLY POINT ACADEMY, BHARTHANA, ETAWAH, UTTAR
PRADESH

132 UP311894 RIYA 11
AVADH COLLEGIATE, LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW, UTTAR
PRADESH

133 UP318085 PRAGYA SINGH 11
AVADH COLLEGIATE, LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW, UTTAR
PRADESH

134 UP408138 OJAS 11
PM SHRI KV NO. 1 AFS CHAKERI KANPUR, KANPUR,
KANPUR NAGAR, UTTAR PRADESH

135 UP425331 SUBHANGI VERMA 11
CITY MONTESSORI SCHOOL KANPUR ROAD LUCKNOW,
LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH

136 UP436109 MAYANK SINGH 11
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1 ARMAPUR,
KANPUR, KANPUR, KANPUR NAGAR, UTTAR PRADESH
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137 UP328253 NAKUL CHAURASIA 11
AVADH COLLEGIATE, LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW, UTTAR
PRADESH

138 UP370850 AKSHAT SRIVASTAVA 11
SKD ACADEMY, LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW, UTTAR
PRADESH

139 UP422309 VAISHNAVI NIGAM 11
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA LALITPUR, LALITPUR,
LALITPUR, UTTAR PRADESH

140 UP428260 SOHAIB 11
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1 ARMAPUR,
KANPUR, KANPUR, KANPUR NAGAR, UTTAR PRADESH

141 UP444007 ABHINAV RATHORE 11
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MAHOBA, MAHOBA,
MAHOBA, UTTAR PRADESH


